2016 Progess Cup

Ladder after Round 4 - Year 4s

Team
Kalamunda
Bassendean
Aveley
US Black
US Gold
Darlington

Ladder after Round 4 - Year 5s

Team
Binar
Bassendean
US Black
Caversham
US White
US Gold

Played Won
4 4
4 4
4 2
4 1
4 1
4 0

Played Won
4 4
4 3
4 3
4 2
4 0
4 0

Draw

Draw

Lost
0
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Pts
16
12
12
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PF
251
271
133
98
103
67

PF
226
260
206
227
126
92

PA
37
60

128

220

214

243

PA

139
141
148
195
278
236

678

452
104
45
48
28

163
184
139
116
45
39



